S T A C K E D
9
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Amphenol RJ45 Stackable
Reduces component and labour costs by incorporating LED’s
into the connector.
Meets Ethernet CAT 5 Performance
Stackable feature enables more ports with same board space.
For superior EMI performance, the option of configuring your
connector with a ferrite filter is available.
Amphenol offers a wide variety of options:
• Ferrite filter
• Shielded & unshielded versions
• Variety of LED combinations
• Variety of ports
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Please refer to RJHS specifications on page 1.
E L E C T R I C A L
UL File # : E135615
CSA File #: 150190
Ordering Information
X      XXRJSA – X X X
X VERSION
5 - 8 position, RJ45, flat contact
7 - 6 position, RJ11, flat contact
X SHIELDING OPTION
0 - no shield
2 - full shield with filter
3 - full shield (no filter)
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
6 - 6 contacts
8 - 8 contacts
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
02 - 2 ports (1 over 1)
04 - 4 ports (2 over 2)
08 - 8 ports (4 over 4)
LED OPTION X
0 - blocked
1 - led 1 green, led 2 yellow
2 - led 1 green
3 - led 2 yellow
4 - led 1 yellow, led 2 green
5 - led 1 green, led 2 green
6 - led 1 yellow, led 2 yellow
A - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour yellow/green
B - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour red/green
* Filtering available - Please contact Amphenol for more information
** additional LED codes available - see page 2
RJvistaTM
Impedance Characteristics
0
50
100
150
200
1 10 100 1000
FREQUENCY (MHz)
IM
PE
DA
NC
E
(o
hm
s)
RJSA Series
–
S T A C K E D  R J  V I S T A ™
RJSA Series
1 0
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
2 X 4  R J 4 5 / R J 1 1
P C B  L A Y O U T A S S E M B L Y
STACKABLE MODULAR
JACK ASSEMBLY
2 x 1  R J 4 5 / R J 1 1 P C B  L A Y O U T